

Savoury Mini-Twists Mixbox, 3 different sorts (Item no. 1938)

mini-cheese-twister

Ingredients

water, WHEAT FLOUR, CHEESE (19%), shea fat, vegetable oil(sunflower, palm), modified starch, WHOLE MILK POWDER, sugar, DAIRY CREAM powder, salt, SKIMMED MILK powder, glucose syrup, emulsifier mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, yeast extract, acidulant citric acid, onion powder, spices extract, spices, natural flavour, WHOLE EGG powder, flour treatment agent ascorbid acid

May contain: SOYA, NUT PRODUCTS, CELERY, MUSTARD, SESAME, LUPIN

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 18/05/2024

Savoury Mini-Twists Mixbox, 3 different sorts (Item no. 1938)

mini-tomato-twister

Ingredients

water, WHEAT FLOUR, CHEESE (12%), shea fat, modified starch, vegetable oil(sunflower, rape (seed)), sugar, tomato powder (1,5%), salt, spices, maize starch, glucose syrup, emulsifier mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, acidulant citric acid, herbs, coloring food (beetroot), onions, natural flavour, WHOLE EGG powder, flour treatment agent ascorbid acid
May contain: SOYA, NUT PRODUCTS, CELERY, MUSTARD, SESAME, LUPIN

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS

Savoury Mini-Twists Mixbox, 3 different sorts (Item no. 1938)

mini-spinach-leek-twister

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, water, leek (13%), spinach (13%), shea fat, DURUM SEMOLINA (3%), CHICKEN EGG, vegetable oil(sunflower, palm), modified starch, onions, salt, sugar, DAIRY CREAM powder, SKIMMED MILK powder, emulsifier mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, glucose syrup, WHOLE MILK POWDER, spices, acidulant citric acid, yeast extract, onion powder, spices extract, yeast, natural flavour, WHOLE EGG powder, flour treatment agent ascorbid acid

May contain: SOYA, NUT PRODUCTS, CELERY, MUSTARD, SESAME, LUPIN

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 18/05/2024